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Annual Schedule of Webinars of 2016
(Free for Members)

Annual Webinar Calander SECPF 2016
Spanish Society of Facial Plastic Surgery

Free for
members SECPF

Dr. Guy Massry
Oculoplastic &
Reconstructive Surgery
Los Angeles, USA

Tuesday 26 January

State of the Art
Lower Blepharoplasty

Dr. Maurice @
Mommaerts
Facial Plastic &
Maxillofacial Surgery
Brussels, Belgium

Tuesday 17 May

Fast track
Bilateral Sagittal Split Osteotomy

Dra. Paloma Tejero
Aesthetic Medicine
Madrid, Spain

Tuesday 20 September

Manejo de las Complicaciones
de los Materiales de Relleno

www.secpf.org

Dr. Federico
Hernandez-Alfaro
Maxillofacial & Facial

Plastic Surgery
Barcelona, Spain

Tuesday 9 February
Cirugia Estética y Funcional de la

Estructura Facial:
Una Aproximacion Holistica

Dr. Babak Azizzadeh
Facial Plastic &
Reconstructive Surgery
Los Angeles, USA

Tuesday 7 June

Facial Paralysis Reconstruction:
Cutting Edge

Dr. Martin Devoto
Oculoplastic &
Reconstructive Surgery
Buenos Aires, Argentina

Monday 3 October

Cirugia de Mohs y
Reconstruccion Periocular

Dr. Ayman Elmeligy
Plastic and
Reconstructive Surgery
Cairo, Egypt

Tuesday 15 March

Fat Grafting:
The Myth & The Truth

Dr. Neil Agnihotri
Facial Plastic &
Maxillofacial Surgery
Richmond, USA

Tuesday 7 July

Cosmetic evaluation & surgery of the
patient with facial skeletal disharmony

Dr. Francesco .
Bernardini
Oculoplastic &
Reconstructive Surgery
Milan, Italy ﬁ!f

Monday 14 November

Rejuvenecimiento Facial:
Reposicionar, Regenerar, y Rellenar

2016 Webinars of the Spanish Society of Facial Plastic Surgery

Dr. Paul Nassif
Facial Plastic &
Reconstructive Surgery
Los Angeles, USA

Tuesday 26 April

Rhinoplasty: The Magical Septal
Extension Graft & PDS Plates

Dr. Nabil Fakih
Facial Plastic Surgery
& Cranio-Maxillo-Facial
Khayzaran, Lebanon

Tuesday 2 August

Facial Danger Zone : Tips & Tricks
La Ruta Segura de Diseccion Facial

Dr. Rui Fernandes =
Facial Plastic Surgery,
Maxillo-Facial &
Reconstructive Surgery
Jacksonville, USA
[ W

Tuesday 13 December

Advanced Nasal
Reconstructive Surgery

:! Requested accreditation for doctors to the Commission of Continuous Training of health professionals
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